

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29093/2008

C.I.T.,BANGALORE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.P.HARISH KUMAR

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It is seen that respondent is served by registered post.

Respondent may file Vakalatanama and counter affidavit,
if any, before 11.5.2009.

List the matter on 11.5.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar